68
6471B
8121-NYB
9191B
12201-CE
6472B
8120-NYB
9192B

n	 7421 mounts to 9/329 (7.2 mm) hole
drilled in pipe or tubing.
How to order:
Specify split eyelet assembly number.
Examples: �7421-1/2T-SS
25775-1/2T-NYB
Split Eyelet Nozzle Bodies
Hose Shank Nozzle Bodies
BOOM COMPONENTS
ENGLISH
hose shank body
assembly number
to fit
hose i.d. material
Brass
Nylon
hose shank body
assembly number
to fit
hose i.d. material
Brass
Stainless Steel
Nylon
Nylon
Brass
Stainless Steel
Celcon Hose Shank/
Stainless Steel
Threaded Outlet
hose shank body
assembly number
to fit
hose i.d. material
Brass
Stainless Steel
Nylon
Nylon
Brass
Stainless Steel
Celcon Hose Shank/
Stainless Steel
Threaded Outlet
split eyelet
assembly
number
material to clamp on
Nylon
1/29 Pipe
13/169 O.D. Tubing
7/89 O.D. Tubing
Nylon
3/49 Pipe
19 O.D. Tubing
11/169 O.D. Tubing
Nylon
19 Pipe
11/49 O.D. Tubing
13/89 O.D. Tubing
split eyelet
assembly
number
material to clamp on
Brass 1/29 Pipe
13/169 O.D. Tubing
7/89 O.D. Tubing
Stainless Steel
Nylon
Brass 3/49 Pipe
19 O.D. Tubing
11/169 O.D. Tubing
Stainless Steel
Nylon